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PE42540LGBC-Z

Part Number PE42540LGBC-Z
Manufacturer Peregrine Semiconductor
Description RF SWITCH ABSORPTIVE SP4T 32LGA

Quantity Available 27 pcs in stock

Datasheets PE42540LGBC-Z.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

PE42540LGBC-Z Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of PE42540LGBC-Z

RF/IF and RFID

Manufacturer Part Number

PE42540LGBC-Z Category

Manufacturer Peregrine Semiconductor Description RF SWITCH ABSORPTIVE SP4T 32LGA
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 27

Voltage - Supply 3V~355V Topology Absorptive

Supplier Device Package 32-LGA (5x5) Series UltraCMOS®, HaRP™
RF Type ATE, ISM, PHS, UMTS, WLL Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 32-TFQFN Exposed Pad P1dB 33dBm (typ) IP1dB
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Isolation @ Frequency 31dB @ 8GHz (typ)
Insertion Loss @ Frequency 1.2dB @ 8GHz Impedance 50 Ohm

IP3 58dBm (typ) Frequency - Upper 8GHz

Frequency - Lower 10Hz Features DC Blocked

Circuit SPAT

PE42540LGBC-Z 27pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PE42540LGBC-Z Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PE42540LGBC-Z Peregrine
Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PE42540LGBC-Z : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PE42540LGBC-Z
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Part Number

PE42540E-Z

PE42552MLIB-Z

PE4252

PE4255

PE42551

PE42540LGBD-Z

PE42552MLIB

PE42551G-QFN20

PE42520MLBA-Z

PE42522A-X

PE42540D-Z

PE42540LGBB-Z

PE42551-52

PE42552MLIB-CAZ

PE42540LGBD

PE42524A-X

PE42521MLBA-Z

PE42540LGBA-Z

PE42540

PE42552

Description

RF SWITCH ABSORPTIVE SP4T 32LGA

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 50 OHM 16-QFN

PE4252 PEREGRIN

PE4255 PEREGRIN

PE42551 PEREGRIN

RF SWITCH ABSORPTIVE SP4T 32LGA

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 50 OHM 16-QFN

PE42551G-QFN20 PEREGRINE

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 50 OHM 16-QFN

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 29LGA

PE42540D-Z Peregrine Semiconductor

PE42540LGBB-Z PEREGRI

PE42551-52 PEREGRI

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 50 OHM 16-QFN

PE42540LGBD Peregri

IC RF SWITCH SPDT FCD

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 50 OHM 16-QFN

PE42540LGBA-Z PEREGRI

PE42540 PEREGRI

PE42552 PEREGRIN

Manufacturer

Peregrine Semiconductor

Peregrine Semiconductor

PEREGRIN

PEREGRIN

PEREGRIN

Peregrine Semiconductor

Peregrine Semiconductor

PEREGRINE

Peregrine Semiconductor

Peregrine Semiconductor

Peregrine Semiconductor

PEREGRI

PEREGRI

Peregrine Semiconductor

Peregri

Peregrine Semiconductor

Peregrine Semiconductor

PEREGRI

PEREGRI

PEREGRIN

Quantity

500 pcs

12000 pcs

121 pcs

474 pcs

48000 pcs

104 pcs

224 pcs

286 pcs

6500 pcs

500 pcs

2155 pcs

1484 pcs

12000 pcs

500 pcs

10 pcs

500 pcs

12626 pcs

2170 pcs

2114 pcs

18000 pcs

PE42540LGBC-Z Stock PE42540LGBC-Z Price PE42540LGBC-Z Electronics PE42540LGBC-Z Components

PE42540LGBC-Z Inventory PE42540LGBC-Z Digikey Supplier PE42540LGBC-Z Order PE42540LGBC-Z Online

Inquiry PE42540LGBC-Z PE42540LGBC-Z Image PE42540LGBC-Z Picture PE42540LGBC-Z PDF

PE42540LGBC-Z Datasheet Download PE42540LGBC-Z Datasheet Manufacturer Peregrine Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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